
2024 Engagements

Sunday 20th October 2:30 - 4:30pm
Community Band & 

Acorns

Verwood Memorial 

Hall
Concert

Saturday 2nd November Daytime Town Band Wychavon Contest

Sunday 17th November Daytime
Town Band & Principal 

Band?
The Barn, Ringwood Contest

Thursday 21st November 8:45pm Carol Group Hamworthy Club Carol's

Saturday 30th November 5:30-6pm Community Band Extravaganza Carols

Sunday 8th December 12:35-12:55pm Ensemble Mayor Civic Reception Carols

Saturday 14th December 7:30pm All Bands The Hub Concert

Sunday 15th December 6pm Small Carol group Woodlands Church Church Service

Friday 20th December 7pm, All members Crane Valley Golf Club Christmas Social

2025 Engagements

DAY DATE TIME TYPE OF GIG BAND LOCATION

danie
Typewriter
Engagements List correct as of 29th October 2024. 
Please check Website to ensure that you have the latest version.



Sunday 9th February 2:30pm - 4:30pm Coffee Afternoon CB Memorial Hall

Saturday 22nd February All day Oxford Contest TB/PB?

Cokethorpe School, 

Oxford

Sunday 9th March All day Regional Contest PB/TB Torquay

Saturday 26th April 7:30pm Concert PB

Verwood Methodist 

Church

Saturday 10th May All day Spring Contest PB Blackpool

Sunday 1st June 3pm - 5pm Brass on the Grass CB Ferrett Green

Saturday 7th June 1pm - 4pm? Zetland Court PB

Zetland Court, 

Westbourne

Saturday 28th June 7:30pm Concert ALL Hub

Sunday 13th July 3pm - 5pm Brass on the Grass TB Ferrett Green

Monday 25th August ?? Afternoon Rustic Fayre?? TB?

Potterne Park, 

Verwood

Sunday 21st September 3pm - 5pm Brass on the Grass PB Recreation Field

Sunday 5th October 2:30pm - 4:30pm Coffee Afternoon CB Memorial Hall

Saturday 18th October 7:30pm Concert ALL Hub

Saturday 1st November?? All day Entertainment Contest TB/PB? Wychavon

Saturday

22nd/29th 

November?? All day Wessex Contest TB/PB? Dorset

Saturday 20th December 7:30pm Concert ALL Hub



KEY

Principal Band

Town Band

Community band

Ensemble

Contesting bands

All bands




